
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Volleyball
08/12/2019 to 11/1/2019

Sesser-Valier Jr/Sr High
4626 State Hwy 154
Sesser, IL 62884

Chip Basso
School Phone: 618-625-5105 x 116
Fax: 618-625-6696
cbasso@sv196.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 08/27/19 Carterville High School Home 6:15 PM

Wednesday 08/28/19 Chester High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 08/29/19 Woodlawn High School Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 08/31/19 Johnston City Tournament Away TBA

Tuesday 09/03/19 Elverado High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 09/05/19 *Vienna High School Away 6:15 PM

Tuesday 09/10/19 Hamilton County Jr/Sr High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 09/12/19 Zeigler-Royalton Unit 188 Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 09/14/19 Benton High School (Benton Tournament) Away TBA

Tuesday 09/17/19 Christopher High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 09/19/19 Trico High School Away 6:15 PM

Tuesday 09/24/19 Goreville High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 09/26/19 Frankfort Community High School Away 5:15 PM

Tuesday 10/01/19 Chester High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 10/03/19 *Vienna High School Home 6:15 PM

Tuesday 10/08/19 Christopher High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 10/10/19 Trico High School Home 6:15 PM

Tuesday 10/15/19 Marion High School Home 6:15 PM

Wednesday 10/16/19 Goreville High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 10/17/19 Zeigler-Royalton Unit 188 Home 6:15 PM

Tuesday 10/22/19 Eldorado HS/MS Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 10/24/19 Johnston City Unit #1 Home 6:15 PM

Superintendent Principal Jr. High School Principal Athletic Director

Jason Henry Natalie Page Keith Jones Chip Basso
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